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Grayslake Park District 

2021 Youth Basketball 

Boys Schedule 
Division I:  

 

 

 

2nd & 3rd Grade Boys            

         

 

4th Grade Boys 

Date Day Time 

Jan 23 Saturday 10:45-12:15p 

Jan 30 Saturday 10:45-12:15p 

Feb 6 Saturday 10:45-12:15p 

Feb 13 Saturday 2:15-3:45p 

Feb 20 Saturday 10:45-12:15p 

Feb 26 Friday 7:45-9:15p 

 

5th & 6th Grade Boys 

Date Day Time 

Jan 22 Friday 6-7:30p 

Jan 30 Saturday 12:30-2p 

Feb 6 Saturday 9-10:30a 

Feb 12 Friday 6-7:30p 

Feb 20 Saturday 12:30-2p 

Feb 25 Thursday 6-7:30p 

 

7th & 8th Grade Boys       

Date Day Time 

Jan 29 Friday 7:45-9:15p 

Feb 5 Friday 7:15-8:45p 

Feb 12 Friday 7:45-9:15p 

Feb 19 Friday 7:45-9:15p 

Feb 21 Sunday 11:45a-1:15p 

Feb 25 Thursday 7:45-9:15p 

 

Location: 
Grayslake Park District Recreation Center, 240 Commerce Drive, Grayslake 

 

In the event of bad weather, please call the Grayslake Park District Weather Information Line at (847) 223-7246.  

Date Day Time 

Jan 23 Saturday 9-10:30a 

Jan 30 Saturday 9-10:30a 

Feb 5 Friday 5:30-7p 

Feb 13 Saturday 12:30-2p 

Feb 20 Saturday 9-10:30a 

Feb 27 Saturday 3:15-4:45p 

Friendly reminders: 

• All Player’s and Coaches must wear a face 

mask at all times that covers both nose and 

mouth 

• Coaches will give frequent breaks for players 

to take off face covering while social 

distancing for water breaks 

• No street shoes allowed in the gym 

• Water only allowed in gym 

• Hand sanitizer will be available in the gym 

• Curb side drop off and pick up-No parents 

allowed in the building 

• All players need to be dropped off the south 

program door #14 

• Pickup at will be at the back of the building 

Door #8 

• No early drop off/No late pick-up 

• All equipment will be cleaned between each 

group 

• In the event of bad weather, please call the 

Grayslake Park District Weather Line for 

information 847-223-7246 

• Parents are responsible to review the 

Grayslake Park District Daily Self Checklist 

before sending their players to basketball 

 


